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First name

Rorie
Sienna
Catherine

Josiah

Jacinda

Corban

Emilia

Angela Yan Ying
Trinity Rayne
Hannah Simone
Angelina

Jessica
Melanie

Kristina
Mia
Eimear
Krissa
Jamie
Amy

Elena
Sasha
Taiya
Emily

Meagan
Imogen

Jordyn

Claudia
William

Novelty Groups - Division 2

Novelty Pairs

TOI

Ice Reflections
The Rink Ladies
Stage Left

Gabrielle Mills
Kitty Masters

iStage

Surname

Higgins
Graziani
Nachar

Goodwin
Morris
Goodsell
Liutackas
Ong
Youakim
Bancroft
Sanfilippo

Mills
Hensley

Grinko
Exley
McCaighy
Buch
Renton
Makin

Armas
Fadeeva
Baker
Harris

Watson
Casey

Caldwell

Siever
Palmer

Eimedr McCaighy
Ella Borg

Home Club

CCFSC
CCFSC
MISC

CCFSC
MISC
MISC
MISC
LCCISC
CCFSC
HISC
LCCISC

CCFSC
PVESC

LCCISC
NWESC
LCCISC
CCFSC
CCFSC
CCFSC

CCFSC
LCCISC
CCFSC
PVFSC

CCFSC
LCCISC

MISC

CCFSC
LCCISC

HISC
HISC
PVFSC

LCCISC
CCFSC

MISC

Age

e

12
10

W

14

11
11

10
13
17
13
11
10

11
12
12
12

15
21

12

15
19



